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 Email Office Phone 

Committee Chair:  Lou Ann Linehan llinehan@leg.ne.gov (402 471-2885 

Joni Albrecht jalbrecht@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2716 

Eliot Bostar ebostar@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2734 

Tom Briese tbriese@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2631 

George Dungan gdungan@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2610 

Kathleen Kauth kkauth@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2327 

Dave Murman dmurman@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2732 

R. Brad von Gillern bvongillern@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2621 

 
During session, the Revenue Committee meets on Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays in 
Room 1524 on the 1st Floor of the Capitol. 


